Star Wars: Unlimited™ Deck Form

Last Initial
Name FFGID
Pronouns Date
Leader Rey, More Than A Scavenger Base Nevarro City
UNITS EVENTS
Count: 34 Count: 12
2x Vanguard Infantry [SOR] 3x Spark of Hope [SHD]
2x R2-D2 [SOR] 2x Resupply [TWI]
3x Moisture Farmer [SHD] 2x Fell the Dragon [SHD]
3x Maz Kanata [SHD] 3x Takedown [SOR]
3x Follower of The Way [SHD] 2x Rival's Fall [SHD]
3x Freetown Backup [SHD]
3x Restored ARC-170 [SOR] UPGRADES
3x Yoda [SOR] '
1x Admiral Ackbar [SOR] 2x Top Target [SHD]
3x Sundari Peacekeeper [SHD] 2x Inspiring Mentor [SHD]
2x Luke Skywalker [SOR] Count: 38
2x Home One [SOR] :
2x Redemption [SOR] 3X GUIldTarget [SHD]
3x Medal Ceremony [SOR]
2x Infiltrator's Skill [SOR]
1x SpecForce Soldier [SOR]
2x Alliance Dispatcher [SOR]
2x Cantina Braggart [SOR]
1x Clan Wren Rescuer [SHD]
1x Guardian of the Whills [SOR]
2x Imprisoned [SHD]
3x Partisan Insurgent [SOR]
3x Keep Fighting [SOR]

1x
2X
2X
2X

Cassian Andor [SHD]
Fighters For Freedom [SOR]
For A Cause | Believe In  [SOR]
The Force Is With Me [SOR]
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2X
2X
2X
2X

Vanquish [TWI]
Rey [SHD]

Zeb Orrelios [SOR]
Guerilla Attack Pod [SOR]
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